900531160 01/15/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM557571

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900517711

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Professional Bowlers Association, LLC		08/26/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bowlero Sports and Entertainment Holdings, LLC
Street Address:	222 West 44th Street
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10036
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4637741	BROOKLYN JW STYLES
Registration Number:	4614422	DALLAS STRIKERS TO
Registration Number:	4637735	DETROIT MOTOWN THE BUS 36 MUSCLE
Registration Number:	4614421	JACK RABBITS PITTSBURGH
Registration Number:	4614424	LOS ANGELES LXA CP
Registration Number:	0846434	РВА
Registration Number:	3314078	PBA EST 1958 PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCI
Registration Number:	4030283	PBA WORLD SERIES OF BOWLING
Registration Number:	4614425	PHILADELPHIA HITMEN
Registration Number:	1237619	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION
Registration Number:	3238599	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION
Registration Number:	4637734	SILVER LAKE ATOM SPLITTERS
Registration Number:	3843774	XTRA FRAME
Registration Number:	2983771	РВА
Registration Number:	2641049	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8046982007

TRADEMARK

900531160 REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0592

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 804-775-1071

Email: jhowell2@mcguirewoods.com, trademarks@mcguirewoods.com

Correspondent Name: Robin C. Vance, McGuireWoods LLP

Address Line 1: 800 East Canal Street

Address Line 4: Richmond, VIRGINIA 23219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2066083-6092
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robin C. Vance
SIGNATURE:	/Robin C. Vance/
DATE SIGNED:	01/15/2020

Total Attachments: 15

source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page1.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page2.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page3.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page4.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page5.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page6.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page7.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page8.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page9.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page10.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page11.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page12.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page13.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page13.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page15.tif source=Bowlero_PBA - APA Ancillary_Trademark Assignment - with page#page15.tif

Exhibit E

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

Acreement (this "Assignment"), dated as of September 26, 2019, is entered into by and among Bowlero Sports and Entertainment Holdings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee") and Professional Bowlers Association, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignor"). The Assignor and the Assignee are each referred to individually as a "Party" and collectively as the "Parties." Capitalized terms used and not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings given to such terms in the Purchase Agreement (as defined below).

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Assignor and Assignee have entered into that certain Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of August 26, 2019, by and between Assignor and Assignee (the "Purchase Agreement");

WHEREAS, the Assignor is the exclusive owner of all right, title and interest in and to the trademark registration set forth on Schedule A attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, the Assignor has agreed to assign the trademark registration set forth on Schedule A attached hereto to Assignee and Assignee has agreed to accept such assignment.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and the respective representations, warranties, covenants and agreements set forth herein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Parties hereto agree as follows:

- 1. The Assignor hereby transfers and assigns to Assignee, and Assignee hereby accepts, all right, title and interest in and to the trademark registration set forth on Schedule A, free and clear of all Liens (except Permitted Liens), including, without limitation, any and all copyrights therein and with all of the goodwill appertaining thereto. Assignor consents to the recordation in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, and in any other appropriate place, of this full and unqualified assignment of ownership in the trademark registration set forth on Schedule A.
- 2. The Assignor agrees to, at Assignee's reasonable request and at Assignee's expense, execute, acknowledge, and deliver to Assignee such other instruments of conveyance and transfer and will take such other actions and execute and deliver such other documents, certifications, and further assurances as Assignee may reasonably request in order to carry out the transfer of the trademark registration set forth on Schedule A conveyed herein.
- 3. This Assignment is made subject to the terms of the Purchase Agreement, which terms are incorporated herein by this reference, and the Assignor acknowledges and agrees that the representations, warranties, covenants, agreements and indemnities contained in the Purchase Agreement shall remain in full force and effect to the full extent provided therein. In the event of a conflict between the terms and conditions of this Assignment and the terms and conditions

of the Purchase Agreement, the terms and conditions of this Assignment shall prevail. If any provision of this Assignment, or the application of such provision to any person or circumstance, shall be held invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect by a court of competent jurisdiction, such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability shall not affect any other provision hereof.

- 4. This Assignment may be executed in two or more counterparts and may be delivered by facsimile, .pdf or other electronic submission, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which, taken together, shall constitute one and the same instrument.
- 5. This Assignment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Delaware without giving effect to rules governing the conflict of laws.
- 6. This Assignment shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of Assignee and each Assignor and their respective successors and permitted assigns under the Purchase Agreement. This Assignment may not otherwise be assigned by any party hereto without the prior written consent of the other party hereto except as and to the extent the Purchase Agreement may be assigned in accordance with its terms. Further, nothing set forth herein shall be deemed to constitute any person or entity as a third party beneficiary of this Assignment.
- 7. This Assignment may not be amended or modified except by an instrument in writing signed by Assignee and Assignor.
- For purposes of this Assignment, except as otherwise expressly provided or unless 9. the context otherwise requires: (a) the use of the singular form includes the plural, and the use of the plural form includes the singular; (b) the use of any gender herein shall be deemed to include the other gender; (c) the captions used in this Assignment are inserted for convenience only and are in no way intended to describe, interpret, define or limit the scope or content of this Assignment or any provision hereof; (d) the words "herein", "hereof", "hereunder" and other words of similar import refer to this Assignment as a whole and not to any particular provision; (e) the term "include" or "including" shall mean without limitation by reason of enumeration; (f) any reference to any federal, state, local or foreign statute or law shall be deemed also to refer to all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder; (g) references to a statute shall refer to the statute and any successor statute, and to all regulations promulgated under or implementing the statute or successor, as in effect at the relevant time; and (h) any reference to a document or set of documents in this Assignment, and the rights and obligations of the parties under any such documents, shall mean such document or documents as amended from time to time, and any and all modifications, extensions, renewals, substitutions or replacements thereof.

[SIGNATURES APPEAR ON NEXT PAGE]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Assignment to be executed by their respective duly authorized officers as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNOR:
By: Name: Michael B. Slade Title: Manager
ASSIGNEE: BOWLERO SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS, LLC
By: Name: Title:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Assignment to be executed by their respective duly authorized officers as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNOR:
PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION, LLC
By:
Name:
Title:
ASSIGNEE:
BOWLERO SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS, LLC
By:
Name: Brett Parker Title: CFO

Schedule A

Attached.

United States Trademark Registration Filings:

				Mark
85812462	4614425	85822759	4637741	Reg. No. / Serial No.
Association LLC	Professional Bowlers	Association LLC	Professional Bowlers	Owner
41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts	41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts	Goods/Services

PACHER AND AND CHAINCE AND CHA					MUSCLE
3314078 78765910	4614421 85812179	4614422 85812223	4614424 85812404	4637734 85812430	4637735 85812459
Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC
25: Clothing, namely, t-shirts, shirts, sweat shirts and hats 35: Association services, namely, promoting the interests of bowlers; advertising and promotion of bowling; retail store services featuring bowling	41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions, excluding college athletics; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions, excluding college athletics; providing a website through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation, excluding college athletics; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues, excluding college athletics	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts 41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts 41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts 41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues	25: clothing, namely, shirts, t-shirts 41: entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and league competitions; organization of bowling tournaments and bowling league competitions; Providing a web site through which people locate information about bowling tournaments, bowling events, and bowling league participation; providing information on bowling tournaments and bowling leagues

	16: [cancelled]	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	3238599	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION
I .	38: Subscription broadcasting services and webcasting services, namely, broadcasting and/or live streaming of bowling related video footage and radio shows over the internet	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	3843774	XTRA FRAME
I	41: Organizing, conducting and sponsoring bowling tournaments; organizing exhibitions for bowling and entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments; formulating and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	4030283 77782591	PBA WORLD SERIES OF BOWLING
1	42: Association services, namely, promoting the interests of professional bowlers			
	41: Organizing, conducting and sponsoring bowling tournaments; organizing exhibitions for bowling and entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments; formulating and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards			
	35: Handling broadcast arrangements and press and public relations in the field of bowling; record keeping in the field of bowling tournaments; assisting sponsors in promoting bowling tournaments; cooperative marketing services			
	25: Clothing, namely, jackets, bowling shirts, shirts, caps and shoes	Association, LLC	78030419	
	9: Video game software and CD-ROM's	Professional Bowlers	2983771	РВА
I	42: Association services, namely, promoting the interests of professional bowlers			
	41: Organizing, conducting and sponsoring bowling tournaments; organizing exhibitions for bowling and entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments; formulating and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards			
TR	of bowling; record keeping in the field of bowling tournaments; assisting sponsors in promoting bowling tournaments; cooperative marketing services	Association, LLC	78030426	
ξΔί	35: Handling broadcast arrangements and press and public relations in the field	Professional Bowlers	2641049	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION
DEMARK	41: Providing interactive online games; [instruction in the field of bowling; providing educational classes and seminars in the field of bowling;] entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and competitions; providing information in the field of bowling; organization of bowling tournaments			
<u> </u>	equipment and bowling clothing; computerized online retail store services featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and distributorships featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of bowling products and services			

		PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION			
0846434 72280460	73326217	1237619			76616579
Professional Bowlers Association LLC		Professional Bowlers Association LLC			
42: Association services-namely, performing all services necessary to the promotion of the interests of applicant's members including such activities as cosponsoring bowling tournaments, assisting sponsors in promoting tournaments, handling broadcasting arrangement, press and public relations, keeping all official records, and formulating and enforcing tournament rules and standards	41: Entertainment Services-Namely, Co-Sponsoring Bowling Tournaments, Assisting Sponsors in Promoting Tournaments, Keeping All the Official Records, and Formulating and Enforcing Tournament Rules and Standards 42: Association Services-Namely, Promoting the Interest of Members	35: Handling Broadcasting Arrangements, the Press and Public Relations	41: Entertainment services in the nature of providing interactive online bowling games; [instruction in the field of bowling; providing educational classes and seminars in the field of bowling;]entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and competitions; providing information in the field of bowling; and organization of bowling tournaments	35: Association services, namely, promoting the interests of bowlers; advertising and promotion of bowling; retail store services featuring bowling equipment and bowling computerized online retail store services featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and distributorships featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of bowling products and services	25: Clothing, namely, t-shirts, sweatshirts [, and shoes]

REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0602

(1) Awards (printed); trading cards, notebooks, books, posters, calendars, magazines, membership cards, pens, pencils. (2) Bowling equipment, namely, bowling pins and bowling balls. (3) Electronic games, namely electronic game cartridges, computer electronic game software, and electronic hand-held games. (4) Key chains; luggage tags; mugs; water bottles; cloth towels; table cloths; clothing, namely, t-shirts, shirts, bowling shirts, sweat shirts, jackets, shoes, hats, caps. (5) Video games, video tapes for instruction and entertainment. (6) leavely pamely braceless children's clothing. (7) Rosin bags, bowling hall	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Serial No. TMA816033 1259222-0	Canada	PBA
Goods/Services	Owner	lings:	mark Registration Fi	Non-United States Trademark Registration Filings: Mark Country H
42: Association services-namely, performing all services necessary to the promotion of the interests of applicant's members including such activities as cosponsoring bowling tournaments, assisting sponsors in promoting tournaments, handling broadcasting arrangement, press and public relations, keeping all official records, and formulating and enforcing tournament rules and standards	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	0846434 72280460		
41: Entertainment Services-Namely, Co-Sponsoring Bowling Tournaments, Assisting Sponsors in Promoting Tournaments, Keeping All the Official Records, and Formulating and Enforcing Tournament Rules and Standards 42: Association Services-Namely, Promoting the Interest of Members	Association LLC	73326217		
and organization of bowling tournaments 35: Handling Broadcasting Arrangements, the Press and Public Relations	Professional Bowlers	1237619	SSOCIATION	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION
41: Entertainment services in the nature of providing interactive online bowling games; [instruction in the field of bowling; providing educational classes and seminars in the field of bowling;]entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and competitions; providing information in the field of bowling; and creatization of bowling tournaments.				
featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and distributorships featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of bowling products and services				

54

	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION	
Canada	Canada	
TMA816030	TMA764997 1259228-00	
Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	
(1) Clothing, namely, t-shirts, shirts, sweat shirts and hats. (1) Association services promoting the interests of bowlers,namely advertising and promotion of bowling; retail store services in the field of bowling equipment and bowling clothing; computerized online retail sales in the field of bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and distributorships in the field of bowling equipment and bowling clothing; arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of bowling	(1) Electronic games, namely, electronic game cartridges, computer electronic game software, and electronic hand-held games (2) Video games, interactive online games having bowling themes, interactive live games having bowling themes; video tapes for instruction and entertainment (3) Awards(printed); trading cards, notebooks, books, posters, calendars, magazines, membership cards, pens, pencils (4) Mugs. (5) Clothing, namely, t-shirts, sweat shirts, shoes. (6) Plush toys. (7) Jewelry, namely, watches; luggage tags; shot glasses; towels; clothing, namely, shirts, bowling shirts; bowling equipment, namely, bowling balls, bowling pins, bowling ball bags. (1) Retail sale of goods used in association with the sport of bowling; computerized online sales featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing	Providing interactive games having bowling themes, providing interactive online games having bowling themes, providing online access to player information and scoring data during and after live bowling competitions. (2) Association services promoting the interests of bowlers, namely, advertising and promotion of bowling; retail sale of goods used in association with the sport of bowling; computerized online sales featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; distribution of information about bowling; arranging for broadcast, press and public relations services in the field of bowling; advertising and promoting bowling, utilizing print, television, online and radio media for the purposes of bringing to the attention of others the sport of bowling, the facilities at which bowling can take place, and education about the sport of bowling and the history of bowling; utilizing print, television, online and radio media to advertise and promote the goods and services of others; record keeping in the field of bowling tournaments; assisting sponsors in promoting bowling tournaments; providing or arranging for instruction in the field of bowling; formulating and sponsorship of trade shows highlighting the sport of bowling; formulating and sponsorship of trade shows highlighting the sport of bowling; formulating and enforcing bowling; organization of bowling tournaments, organizing and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards.

PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION			PBA		PBA	PBA	P.B.A.	
E.U.			E.U.		China	China	Canada	
003973922			003973815		4241670	4241671	TMA149241 287726-00	
Professional Bowlers Association, LLC			Professional Bowlers Association, LLC		Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	
25: Clothing, footwear and headgear; jackets, bowling shirts, shirts, nightshirts, sweaters, caps, shoe covers, slacks, swimsuits, sweatpants, workout suits, jogging suits, visors, t-shirts, socks, shoes, coats, hats, scarves, gloves, trousers, shorts, belts; children's clothing	41: Education; providing of training; entertainment; sporting and cultural activities; organising and conducting bowling tournaments; organising exhibitions for bowling and entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments; formulating and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards for record keeping in the field of bowling tournaments; instruction, education, entertainment services, organisation of tournaments, organisation of trade shows; operation of bowling arenas; providing information about bowling	35: Business management; handling press and public relations in the field of bowling; assisting sponsors promoting bowling tournaments; cooperative marketing services; association services, namely, promoting the interests of bowlers; advertising and promotion of bowling, retail store services, online sales and distribution of goods	25: Clothing, footwear and headgear; jackets, bowling shirts, shirts, nightshirts, sweaters, caps, shoe covers, slacks, swimsuits, sweatpants, workout suits, jogging suits, visors, t-shirts, socks, shoes, coats, hats, scarves, gloves, trousers, shorts, belts; children's clothing	rmed that she had filed these applications in emark Office objected to some of the st do any business in China at the time, it decided s IP counsel does not recall the specific reasons her records department to pull the files for all of orage.]	28: Bowling gloves; bowling wristbands; sports wristbands; bagged rosin for bowlers; sports protection patch	25: Shoe cover; stockings; shoes; caps; gloves (clothing); clothing belts (clothes); hats (headwear)	Conduct of bowling contests, tournaments and exhibitions	products and services; providing interactive on-line games; instruction namely, of bowling; providing educational classes and seminars in the field of bowling; entertainment namely, bowling tournaments and competitions; providing information namely, of bowling; organization of bowling tournaments.

			T			
		PBA				
		EU			EU	EIT
		002157402			005136890	005136800
		Professional Bowlers Association, LLC			Professional Bowlers Association, LLC	Professional Rowlers
41: Education; providing of training; entertainment; sporting and cultural activities; organizing and conducting bowling tournaments; organizing exhibitions for bowling and entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments; formulating and enforcing bowling tournaments rules and standards; record keeping in the field of bowling tournaments	38: handling broadcast arrangements in the field of bowling	25: Clothing, footwear and headgear; jackets, bowling shirts, shirts, nightshirts, sweaters, caps, shoes, shoe covers, slacks, shorts, swimsuits, sweat pants, workout suits, jogging suits, visors 36: sponsoring bowling tournaments	41: Providing interactive on-line games; instruction in the field of bowling; providing educational classes and seminars in the field of bowling; entertainment in the nature of bowling tournaments and competitions; providing information in the field of bowling; organisation of bowling tournaments	35: Association services, namely, promoting the interests of bowlers; advertising and promotion of bowling; retail store services featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; computerised on-line retail sales featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; and distributorships featuring bowling equipment and bowling clothing; arranging and conducting trade shows in the field of bowling products and services	25: clothing, shirts and hats	

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0605

	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION				PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION			
	Japan				Japan			Japan
	0004907732				0002109261		2006050574	0005035576
	Professional Bowlers Association Limited Liability Company			Liability Company	Professional Bowlers Association Limited		Liability Company	Professional Bowlers Association Limited
28: Bowling ball, bowling glove, bowling rosin bag, bowling ball wipe, bowling ball bag, bowling pin, bowling wrist support, bowling ball carrying case, card game, stuffed toy, toy savings box, swing Doll toys, other toys, dolls, wrist protectors for exercise, athletic tape 35: Planning and management of bowling promotion activities, advertising, management of bowling fan clubs, planning or management of online product sales promotion, management and management of bowling alley business, market research, planning and management of product exhibition spot sales events Planning, operation and promotion of advertisements and promotions and other public relations activities through television broadcasting, cable television	25: T-shirts, socks, coats, hats, scarves, gloves, trousers and pants, slacks, shorts, jackets, bowling shirts, other shirts, nightwear, sweaters, swimming wear, sweat pants, jogging suits, sun visors, children Clothing, other clothing, footwear, shoe covers, belts	19: Stone carving, concrete carving, marble carving20: Frame, plaster sculpture, plastic sculpture, wooden sculpture	16: Printed matter, calligraphy, photograph, photo frame	9: Projection film, slide film, slide film mount, prerecorded video disc and video tape, electronic publication	6: metal sculpture	41: Provision of online games and related information, knowledge / technical / sports professors, planning / management / hosting of seminars on bowling, planning / management / holding of exhibitions (not for sale), planning of boxing performances; Operation and holding, provision of information on the performance of bowling, planning, management and holding of bowling exhibitions (not for sale), creation of rules and standards for bowling competitions; Organization, viewing of preserved official records of bowling competitions, provision of entertainment based on bowling tournaments and bowling competitions, and information on this [translation]	pants, jogging suits, sun visors, children Clothing, other clothing, bowling shoes, other footwear, shoe covers, belts, special sports clothing	25: T-shirts, socks, coats, hats, scarves, gloves, trousers and pants, slacks, shorts, inches howling thirts other thirts nightwear sweaters swimming wear sweat

PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS ASSOCIATION	PBA				PBA		
Mexico	Mexico	Japan				Japan		
402218 0101099	425982 0101100	4907731 2004-07-9774				4677065 2001-03-3870		
Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	Professional Bowlers Association Limited Liability Company				Professional Bowlers Association Limited Liability Company		
35: advertising and business	41: all class services, including services provided for the development of entertainment, sports, entertainment or recreation of individuals	35: The plan and management about the enterprise of drilling spread activities, publicity, a drilling fan club's management, the plan of sales promotion of the goods by on-line or management, the business management and management of a bowling alley, marketing research, a plan and management of the display with the exhibits on sale of goods And in the publicity by the television broadcasting, the electric-cables television broadcasting, radio broadcasting, and on-line broadcasting of holding and a drilling game and a promotion, other public relations and management, and a drilling venue A plan and management of the show for the promotion of offer of sales promotion and services of goods performed, and a trade fair	35: public relations, marketing research, publicity 41: a plan and management, or holding of a drilling athletic meet	28: The piggy banks of ball bags, ball **, stuffed-toys toys, and toys, a movement manual head supporter, the taping tapes [haberdashery] for movement	25: Jackets, other clothing, a drilling shirt, a shirt, a nightshirt, sweaters, headgear for wear, shoes, a shoe cover, pants, breeches for wear, swimwear [bathing suits], sweat pants, a sweat suit, jogging suits, cap peaks	9: CD-ROM which made the program for computer games memorize, CD-ROM which made the program for home computer game toys memorize, CD-ROM which made the program for arcade video game machines memorize	41: Knowledge / Technology / Sports professor, Exhibition planning / management / hosting (not for sale), Bowling performance planning / management / hosting, information on bowling performance, planning / management / Organize (not for sale), create rules and standards for bowling competitions, plan, manage and organize bowling competitions, and view stored official records of bowling competitions	broadcasting, radio broadcasting, and online broadcasting in bowling competitions, and promotion of sales and provision of services at bowling competition venues. Planning and management of exhibitions and trade fairs

REEL: 006848 FRAME: 0607

		083005802		
42: education and entertainment services	Professional Bowlers Association LLC	00073252	Taiwan	
		083005803		
	Association LLC			
42: Scientific and technological services	Professional Bowlers	00075526	Taiwan	PBA
		0672868		
	Association LLC			
41: instruction, education and entertainment services, tournament organization	Professional Bowlers	873692	Mexico	PBA
		1497073		
	Association LLC			ASSOCIATION
41: entertainment services, organization of bowling tournaments [bowling]	Professional Bowlers	1478707	Mexico	PROFESSIONAL BOWLERS

60

RECORDED: 10/02/2019